
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Evansville Memorial High School 00:20:16.10 27

2 Evansville Mater Dei High 
School

00:22:32.24 98

3 Evansville Central High School 00:23:25.34 116

4 Boonville High School 00:23:13.30 117

5 Evansville North High School 00:23:36.58 132

6 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. 
Vern

00:24:01.01 140

7 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo 00:24:08.14 147

8 Signature High School 00:24:49.52 161

9 North Posey High School 00:27:34.52 229

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Castle High School 00:24:08.98 4

Evansville Harrison 
High School

00:28:05.78 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Evansville Memorial High School 00:20:16.10 7 27

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Clare Vogel 00:19:12:260 1

2 4 Presley Warren 00:19:41:187 4

3 6 Ah'tahja Hooper 00:20:31:670 6

4 7 Allison Morphew 00:20:49:040 7

5 9 Izzy Haseman 00:21:06:350 9

6 11 Carlie Elpers 00:21:28:197 0

7 17 Claire Sievern 00:22:15:460 0

2 Evansville Mater Dei High School 00:22:32.24 7 98

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Grace Mcdurmon 00:19:17:710 2

2 14 Jenna Fehrenbacher 00:21:41:060 13

3 29 Kelsey Brown 00:23:46:583 26

4 31 Vanessa Vanbibber 00:23:54:013 28

5 32 Kelsey Rexing 00:24:01:833 29

6 34 Betsy Happe 00:24:15:273 0

7 36 Lauren Rexing 00:24:22:620 0

3 Evansville Central High School 00:23:25.34 7 116

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Addison Emig 00:21:33:283 12

2 20 Claire Dardeen 00:22:35:590 18

3 22 Emily Orth 00:22:54:953 20

4 27 Emma Brown 00:23:37:827 24

5 46 Alyssa Dardeen 00:26:25:090 42

6 48 Kayla LeBarron 00:26:31:323 0

7 67 Lydia Schmitt 00:36:40:930 0

4 Boonville High School 00:23:13.30 6 117

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Haley Barker 00:20:16:183 5

2 16 Taryn Sloan 00:21:57:347 14

3 21 Alyssia Faulkner 00:22:38:067 19

4 37 Madison Cloutier 00:24:37:237 34

5 49 Della Gardner 00:26:37:677 45

6 53 Charlie Welte 00:27:23:127 0

5 Evansville North High School 00:23:36.58 7 132

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Hadley Fisher 00:21:09:947 10

2 19 Kaylie Hisle 00:22:30:563 17
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3 30 Grace Rainey 00:23:47:030 27

4 42 Baylee Bryant 00:25:07:613 38

5 44 Alexis Boesecker 00:25:27:777 40

6 45 Kara Yunker 00:25:45:570 0

7 60 Emily Korff 00:28:35:363 0

6 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern 00:24:01.01 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Emma Thompson 00:20:57:963 8

2 26 Taylor Collins 00:23:35:337 23

3 28 Summer Sanders 00:23:44:140 25

4 41 Dealia Carlino 00:25:06:350 37

5 51 Sarah Kelley 00:26:41:290 47

6 64 Nina Bippus 00:30:13:830 0

7 68 Makenna Russell 00:37:29:047 0

7 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo 00:24:08.14 7 147

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Hannah Sale 00:19:41:170 3

2 25 Hannah Bryan 00:23:34:357 22

3 35 Jordan Ambrose 00:24:22:610 32

4 43 Gloria Rudolph 00:25:24:720 39

5 55 Aeva Frimming 00:27:37:843 51

6 56 Megan Dickman 00:27:52:023 0

7 58 Brianna Cook 00:28:12:183 0

8 Signature High School 00:24:49.52 7 161

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Natalie Goff 00:22:29:947 16

2 24 Piper Bishop 00:23:27:017 21

3 33 Molly Sawyer 00:24:07:433 30

4 50 Lauren Koch 00:26:40:707 46

5 52 Emily Wolf 00:27:22:507 48

6 54 Bailey Harter-Martin 00:27:32:117 0

7 57 Lili Boss 00:27:57:120 0

9 North Posey High School 00:27:34.52 5 229

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 38 Olivia Schmalenberger 00:24:43:163 35

2 40 Kennedy Devine 00:25:01:877 36

3 47 Emma Goebel 00:26:28:257 43

4 65 haylee genglebach 00:30:21:797 57

5 66 danielle perry 00:31:17:510 58
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Clare Vogel SO 00:19:12:260 Evansville Memorial High School

2 2 Grace Mcdurmon SR 00:19:17:710 Evansville Mater Dei High School

3 3 Hannah Sale SO 00:19:41:170 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

4 4 Presley Warren SR 00:19:41:187 Evansville Memorial High School

5 5 Haley Barker SR 00:20:16:183 Boonville High School

6 6 Ah'tahja Hooper SR 00:20:31:670 Evansville Memorial High School

7 7 Allison Morphew SO 00:20:49:040 Evansville Memorial High School

8 8 Emma Thompson FR 00:20:57:963 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

9 9 Izzy Haseman SO 00:21:06:350 Evansville Memorial High School

10 10 Hadley Fisher JR 00:21:09:947 Evansville North High School

11 11 Carlie Elpers SR 00:21:28:197 Evansville Memorial High School

12 12 Addison Emig SO 00:21:33:283 Evansville Central High School

13 0 Kaitlyn Porter SR 00:21:39:653 Castle High School

14 13 Jenna Fehrenbacher JR 00:21:41:060 Evansville Mater Dei High School

15 0 Shelby Luker SO 00:21:53:437 Castle High School

16 14 Taryn Sloan SR 00:21:57:347 Boonville High School

17 15 Claire Sievern JR 00:22:15:460 Evansville Memorial High School

18 16 Natalie Goff JR 00:22:29:947 Signature High School

19 17 Kaylie Hisle SR 00:22:30:563 Evansville North High School

20 18 Claire Dardeen SR 00:22:35:590 Evansville Central High School

21 19 Alyssia Faulkner JR 00:22:38:067 Boonville High School

22 20 Emily Orth SR 00:22:54:953 Evansville Central High School

23 0 Lilly Kempf FR 00:23:14:477 Castle High School

24 21 Piper Bishop FR 00:23:27:017 Signature High School

25 22 Hannah Bryan JR 00:23:34:357 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

26 23 Taylor Collins SO 00:23:35:337 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

27 24 Emma Brown SR 00:23:37:827 Evansville Central High School

28 25 Summer Sanders SO 00:23:44:140 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

29 26 Kelsey Brown SR 00:23:46:583 Evansville Mater Dei High School

30 27 Grace Rainey JR 00:23:47:030 Evansville North High School

31 28 Vanessa Vanbibber JR 00:23:54:013 Evansville Mater Dei High School

32 29 Kelsey Rexing SR 00:24:01:833 Evansville Mater Dei High School

33 30 Molly Sawyer JR 00:24:07:433 Signature High School

34 31 Betsy Happe SR 00:24:15:273 Evansville Mater Dei High School

35 32 Jordan Ambrose SO 00:24:22:610 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo
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36 33 Lauren Rexing SR 00:24:22:620 Evansville Mater Dei High School

37 34 Madison Cloutier SO 00:24:37:237 Boonville High School

38 35 Olivia Schmalenberger FR 00:24:43:163 North Posey High School

39 0 Madison Aman FR 00:24:48:897 Evansville Harrison High School

40 36 Kennedy Devine FR 00:25:01:877 North Posey High School

41 37 Dealia Carlino SR 00:25:06:350 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

42 38 Baylee Bryant SO 00:25:07:613 Evansville North High School

43 39 Gloria Rudolph FR 00:25:24:720 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

44 40 Alexis Boesecker SR 00:25:27:777 Evansville North High School

45 41 Kara Yunker FR 00:25:45:570 Evansville North High School

46 42 Alyssa Dardeen SR 00:26:25:090 Evansville Central High School

47 43 Emma Goebel SO 00:26:28:257 North Posey High School

48 44 Kayla LeBarron FR 00:26:31:323 Evansville Central High School

49 45 Della Gardner SR 00:26:37:677 Boonville High School

50 46 Lauren Koch SR 00:26:40:707 Signature High School

51 47 Sarah Kelley SR 00:26:41:290 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

52 48 Emily Wolf JR 00:27:22:507 Signature High School

53 49 Charlie Welte SO 00:27:23:127 Boonville High School

54 50 Bailey Harter-Martin FR 00:27:32:117 Signature High School

55 51 Aeva Frimming FR 00:27:37:843 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

56 52 Megan Dickman SR 00:27:52:023 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

57 53 Lili Boss JR 00:27:57:120 Signature High School

58 54 Brianna Cook JR 00:28:12:183 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

59 0 Megan Gansman FR 00:28:26:563 Evansville Harrison High School

60 55 Emily Korff SO 00:28:35:363 Evansville North High School

61 0 Hannah Anderson JR 00:29:04:663 Evansville Harrison High School

62 0 Chabela Ponce JR 00:29:48:377 Castle High School

63 0 Elyse Mastison JR 00:30:03:017 Evansville Harrison High School

64 56 Nina Bippus JR 00:30:13:830 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

65 57 haylee genglebach FR 00:30:21:797 North Posey High School

66 58 danielle perry FR 00:31:17:510 North Posey High School

67 59 Lydia Schmitt SO 00:36:40:930 Evansville Central High School

68 60 Makenna Russell SR 00:37:29:047 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern
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